NEST

41

77

97
118
146
147
159
176
182
247
538
556

CITY, STATE
Pittsburgh, PA
New Kensington, PA
Carnegie, PA
Windber, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
New Castle, PA
Mt. Pleasant, PA
Ford City, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Ambridge, PA
Donora, PA
Midland, PA
Jerome, PA

MEMBERS

497
247
105
161
362
375
90
443
313
513
190
61
215

3572

DELEGATES
20
10
5
7
15
15
4
18
13
21
8
3
9
148



